
80W LED Street Light
80W LED路燈

Material

Voltage

Module input current

Operating temperature

Net Weight

Pole Dimension

CCT

CRI

Lifetime of LED

Power consumption

Power Factor

Luminous efficacy

散熱結構

Protection Level

Model number

Aluminum Alloy, PMMA , IRON

100~240V

1.0A

- 30 °C ~ + 50 °C

4.3kg

Ø50mm - Ø60mm

5000K

80+

50,000hrs

80W

>0.95

116lm/W

複合式散熱系統(環保冷煤)

IP66

50-B008-31GKC-6Q

堤維西交通工業股份有限公司
TYC Brother Industrial Co., Ltd

總公司：70248台南市安平工業區新樂路72-2號

TEL:+886-6-2658780  FAX: +886-6-2639608
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